TECHNOLOGY

ISP1507-AX-RS
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ISP1507-AX-RS
Insight SiP
ISP1507 BLEANTNFC MODULE WITH AN

596 pcs in stock

ISP1507-AX-RS.pdf

ISP1507-AX-RS Details PDF

ISP1507-AX-RS Price

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ISP1507-AX-RS

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Sensitivity

Protocol

Packaging

Other Names

Mounting Type

Modulation

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Frequency

Current - Transmitting

ISP1507-AX-RS
Insight SiP
Digi-Reel®

1.7V~36V

-96dBm
Bluetooth v5.0
Original-Reel®
1786-1002-6

Surface Mount

2 Weeks
2.4GHz

7.1mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Utilized IC / Part

Serial Interfaces

RF Family/Standard

Power - Output

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Memory Size

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Data Rate

Current - Receiving

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

ISP1507 BLEANTNFC MODULE WITH AN
596

nRF52832

I2C, SPI, UART

Bluetooth

4dBm

Module

-40°C ~ 85°C

5 (48 Hours)

512kB Flash, 64kB RAM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
1Mbps

6.5mA

Antenna Type

Integrated, Trace

ISP1507-AX-RS 596pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ISP1507-AX-RS Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ISP1507-AX-RS Insight SiP
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ISP1507-AX-RS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ISP1507-AX-RS
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ISP1507-AX-RS Stock
ISP1507-AX-RS Inventory
Inquiry ISP1507-AX-RS

ISP1507-AX-RS Datasheet

ISP1507-AX-RS Price
ISP1507-AX-RS Digikey
ISP1507-AX-RS Image

Download ISP1507-AX-RS Datasheet

Description

ISP1508AET NXP

ISP1506ABSUM ST-ERICSSON

ISP1507ABSTM ST

ISP1505CBS NXP

ISP1505ABS PHI

ISP1507DBSUM ST-ERICSSON

ISP1505ABSGA ST-ERICSSON

ISP1507CBS NXP

DEV KIT ISP1507-AX

ISP1507ATHNTM ST

DEV KIT ISP1507-AX

ISP1506BBSUM ST-ERICSSON

ISP1507ABS NXP

ISP1507A1HN ST

ISP1505CBSUM ST

ISP1507D1HNUM ST-ERICSSON

ISP1504CBS NXP

DEVELOPMENT KIT FOR ISP1507

ISP1505ABSUM ST

ISP1508AETTM STM

ISP1507-AX-RS Electronics
Supplier ISP1507-AX-RS
ISP1507-AX-RS Picture

Manufacturer Insight SiP

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

NXP

ST-ERICSSON

ST

NXP

PHI

ST-ERICSSON

ST-ERICSSON

NXP

Insight SiP

ST

Insight SiP

ST-ERICSSON

NXP

ST

ST

ST-ERICSSON

NXP

Insight SiP

ST

STM

Quantity

3000 pcs

12000 pcs

295 pcs

1078 pcs

5788 pcs

9738 pcs

5390 pcs

62 pcs

3 pcs

3057 pcs

5 pcs

24000 pcs

10 pcs

3057 pcs

8 pcs

5423 pcs

483 pcs

4 pcs

3310 pcs

8000 pcs

ISP1507-AX-RS Components

Order ISP1507-AX-RS Online

ISP1507-AX-RS PDF
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